
COMM NE COR SEC 24, RUN S
2658.81 FT, W 567 FT, S
2594.57 FT FOR POB, CONT S

DEAN BRENDA J
285 SW UNITY CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

25-7S-16-04318-126

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

25716.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/19/2020 BC 10.01 39,775 57,000 1,680 38,095

STANDARD
3

174,795
17,200
95,095

231,770
119,493
112,277

HX HB 50,722
61,555

287,090
0

287,390
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SALE:2:1: INCLUDED 04317-129

13136 M H 125 10/06/1997

2019HX Base Yr

285 SW UNITY CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0201 02 2,246 150.5350 141.50 317,809 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1992

BAS 1,992 100 1,992 155,027

FSP 544 40 218 16,966

UOP 64 25 16 1,245

UOP 80 25 20 1,557

2,680 2,246 174,795

BAS= W34 N13 W24 S13 W2 S1 UOP= W8 S8 E8 N8$ S27 E25 UOP= S8
E10 N8 W10$ E35 N28 $ FSP= N16 W34 S16 E34$.

BAS

34
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13
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8

8

8

8

UOP8

10

8

10

FSP 16

34

16

34

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 36 44 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 3,000

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2021 2020 100 800

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2021 2020 100 800

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

17,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 38,095

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,680

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 57,000


